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Anlage
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4, 67105 Schifferstadt

T 06235 7040 (nicht dauernd besetzt) tcschifferstadt@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4a, 67105 Schifferstadt

Sportwart/in
Konig, Till
T 0157 35290313 till.koenig@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Dattge, Martin
mdattge@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Muller, Rainer
T 016093097960 rainermueller60@t-online.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) SG
MF: Naike Bertram
naike.seiffert@web.de
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Seiffert, Naike

Ruf, Sandra

Korn, Annuschka
Hermann, Marion

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Waldenberger, Claudia
Maffert, Julia

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Brugger, lvonne
Bohlender, Myriam
Dri3ler, Nicole

Kolb, Petra

Reker, Christina

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Schott, Laura

Nuber, Sandra

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Wernicke, Miriam
BiRwanger, Sandra
Nagel, Janine
Gouverneur, Melanie
(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Glock, Annika

Guthor, Andrea
Schlieger, Simone

Heller, Laura

Zitka, Sarah

ID-Nr.|Jg.

29152142
27750062
29300114
28350365

27400582
28350545

27601567
28500823
26803312
26752749
27501593

29200090
27901655

29051989
27851536
29250261
28402394

29154085
28752902
28750791
28752544
29200975
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T nnisverband pfalz ev

Name (Nat.)

Straul3, Beate

Kessler, Jacqueline
Staudte, Anke

Gruber, Miriam

Lauer, Hermine

Koliner, Bea

Thoms, Denise

(SG mit TC Dudenhofen )
Reithermann, Leonie
Schleicher-Frank, Marion
Langknecht, Christine
Hoyer, Sabine
Medgenberg, Franziska
Leyser, Tanja

Bichner, Mandy

Kofink, Lisa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26203320
28953355
28804027
29052490
29308423
29154317
29154484

29255086
26403495
26303353
28152590
28052850
27753359
27653964
27953485

LK DR - Info
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LK20,5
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LK24,0
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